Administrative Entity Provider Qualification Contact List

. . . . . Primary PQ AE . . Secondary PQ .
Region Administrative Entity Lead Primary Contact Email AE Lead Secondary Contact Email
Trudy. dbhs.
Central Bedford Somerset Trudy McCreary rudy.mecreary @dbhs.co Kevin Zavorotny | kevin.zavorotny@dbhs.co;
Melissa Gordon | mgordon@sasmg.org;
Central Blair Rosie Gooderham Jamie Henry jhenry@sasmg.org;
rgooderham@sasmg.org;
Central Cambria Susan Krug skrug@co.cambria.pa.us; Kate Porter kporter@co.cambria.pa.us
. mgilbert@centrecountypa.gov;
Central Centre Maryanne Gilbert & @ Ypa.g
Columbia, Mont . s )
Central olumbia, . ontour, Denise Rhone drhone@cmsu.org; Marci Klinger mklinger@cmsu.org;
Snyder, Union
Central Cumberland/Perry Missy Dague mrdague@cumberlandcountypa.gov
. Robin Baldwin rbaldwin@dauphincounty.gov mdecoen@dauphincounty.gov;
Central Dauphin Mary deCoen
. i k@frankli typa.
Central Franklin/Fulton John Gerak imgerak@franklincountypa.gov
Huntingdon, Mifflin, . L . . .
Central Juniatag Bethlyn Corbin bcorbin@jvbds.org; Stacy Miller smiller@jvbds.org;
c | L Jennifer b |
entra ancaster Laurie M. Moore LMoore@lancastercountypa.gov Burnette iburnette@lancastercountypa.gov
Central Lebanon Kim Shaw Kimberly.Shaw@lebanoncountypa.gov Abbey Casper abbey.casper@lebanoncountypa.gov
Central Lycoming Clinton Daniel Bower DBower@Joinder.org; April Shimel ashimel@joinder.org
Central Northumberland Tara Avellino tara.avellino@norrycopa.net; Nicole Balulis . . .
nbalulis@sam-inc.org;
Central York/Adams Diana Yohn DJYohn@YorkCountyPA.gov;
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s V' | Lead E AE Lead K
Northeast Berks Steven Rumberger srumberger@sam-inc.org Colleen Hertz chertz@sam-inc.org;
Northeast Bradford Sullivan Krista Abresch
abreschk@bradfordco.org;
Northeast Carbon Monroe Pike Ray Estenes restenes@cmpmbhds.org; Sara von Prime | svonprime@cmpmhds.org
Lackawanna . belcherj@Isbhidei.org;
Northeast Alex Groysman groysmana@I|sbhidei.org; James Belcher @ £
Susquehanna
. : . . ) Jesymar Sola-

Northeast Lehigh Danielle Stahley daniellestahley@Ilehighcounty.org; Torres JesymarSola-Torres@®lehighcounty.org
Northeast Luzerne Wyoming Sarah Walker Sarah.walker@l|uzernecounty.org; Amy Tomkoski Amy.tomkoski@luzernecounty.org;
Northeast Northampton Adriane Wirth awirth@norcopa.gov Patricia Kreil PKreil@northamptoncounty.org;
Northeast Schuylkill Jamie Joy jloy@sam-inc.org; Colleen Hertz chertz@sam-inc.org;
Northeast Tioga Nicole Balulis nbalulis@sam-inc.org; Colleen Hertz chertz@sam-inc.org;
Northeast Wayne Cynthia Matthews | CMatthews@waynecountypa.gov; Traci Hall thall@waynecountypa.gov;

Matthew Alfano | mgalfano@buckscounty.org; Nicole nvanreymersdal k nty.org;
Southeast Bucks g @bu unty.org anreymersdal@buckscounty.org;

VanReymersdal,
Southeast Chester Laura Morrison Imorrison@chesco.org; Gabrielle gburgos@chesco.org;
Burgos
Southeast Delaware Allison Bucks bucksa@delcohsa.org; Charet Sanders | sandersc@delcohsa.org
. Courtney

Southeast Montgomery Craig Hartman Chartmanl@montcopa.org; Ketchum Courtney.Ketchum@montgomerycountypa.gov;
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Philadelphi . J ifer.Galett hila.gov; .
Southeast iladelphia Jennifer Galetta ennifer.Galetta@phila.gov Wanda Sabb Wanda.sabb@phila.gov;
Allegheny ian.tresky @allegh ty.
West Michael Rudnik michael.rudnik@alleghenycounty.us; Marian Tresky marian.tresky@alleghenycounty.us
. . hari t imhmr.net;
West Armstrong Indiana Rachel Oaks roakes@aimhmr.net; Shari smontgomery@aimhmr.ne
Montgomery
. . . . . Michel h bcbh.org;
West Beaver Jym Sledziewski jsledziewski@bcbh.org; ichele mshugars@bcbh.org
Shugars
West Butler Sarah Wearing swearing@co.butler.pa.us;
West Cameron Elk Tiffany Winkler twinkler@cemhmr.com; Pamela Fingado bfingado@cemhmr.com
West Clarion Jennifer Klingler Klingler@co.clarion.pa.us;
. . llong@ccc-. ; .
West Clearfield Jefferson Linda Long ongireees).com Sue Hartzfeld shartzfeld@ccc-j.com;
West Crawford Kim Zappia kzappia@co.crawford.pa.us; Megan Bartic mbartic@co.crawford.pa.us;
West Erie Stacy Angerer sangerer@eriecountypa.gov; Autumn Wilcox | awilcox@eriecountypa.gov;
West Fayette John Zurick johnzurick@fcbha.org Amy Wasko amywasko@fcbha.org:
West Forrest Warren Tammi Shippee shippeet@wc-hs.org;
West Greene Deneen Schrader dshrader@co.greene.pa.us;
West Lawrence Denise Zona dzona@co.lawrence.pa.us;
West McKean Rebecca Hillman rihillman@mckeancountypa.gov; Karen Abbott

kmabbot@mckeancountypa.gov
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West Mercer Paulette Benegasi pbenegasi@mercercountypa.gov zﬁuagrgsttr:- mawilliams @mercercountypa.gov
\lilliame

West Potter Amanda Morey amorey@pottercountyhumansvcs.org;

West Venango '::C(I:y Nichols- Ashley.Nichols@venangocountypa.gov Steve Campbell | scampbell@co.venango.pa.us;

West Westmoreland

Amanda Karas

karasa@westmoreland.swsix.com;

Tera Newman

newmant@westmoreland.swsix.com

ODP REGIONAL CONTACTS

Region Name Email Name Email
k b .
Central Cortney McCaleb | cmccaleb@pa.gov; Kathy Zumbrun azumbrun@pa.gov
Northeast Shawn Lynn shlynn@pa.gov; Kristy . kdaynorowi@pa.gov
Daynorowicz
Southeast Emily Frye emifrye@pa.gov Gail Feliciano gfeliciano@pa.gov
Cathy Traini ctraini@pa.gov; . jaccardi@pa.gov
West Karen Hawkins kahawkins@pa.gov; Joan Accardi
AAW Jessica Drobenak | ra-pwbasprovenroll@pa.gov;
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